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HP1
100

HP2
100

Total
200
90

Subsi Compulsory

Total
100
33

Dinyat
50
15

Arabic
50
15

100
33

Total
100
33

Composition

Remarks
Grand 
Total

Optional

Paper

Marks

Page 1 of 1

Name Roll No

ALIM ( Hadees Hons. ) Part - I Examination 2023  held in the month of June-2024

Persian

50
15

Urdu
50
15

Re-Exam

Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University,  Patna

Result After Clearing Pending Cases

023

1 ROBINA KHATOON 16202053382 210230400370 A 56 56 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 56 Fail--

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna

TABULATOR - I TABULATOR - II CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

W = Marks Wanting
A = Absent
PEND = Pending


